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Grading:

15t Exam

2" Exam
Homework
Presentation
Report

In-Class Activities

Final Exam

20%

20%

5%

5%

5%

5%

40%
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Attendance:

— Never to be late more than
(10) minutes.

— Never play with your cell
phone.

— Never talk to your friend.

— Never miss more 25% of the
total lectures.

Participation:
— Involve in all group
discussions and activities.

— Write down all important
information in your
notebook.
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" Join a study group.
" Make study schedule.
= Arrange your time.

" Do your best. T\?S o‘nd
= Seek advice. Ad\/\ca

= | earn from mistakes.
= Be patient.

(GPH 381) Geophysical Reports




